
SUMMER HOLIDAY CLUBS

5+ Age Group Holiday Clubs
Tortilla Face Pizzas & Cupcakes

Cheesy Bacon Puffs & Jam Crop Biscuits

Spaghetti Bolognaise & Rocky Road

Monday 26th July

Monday 2nd August

Weds 18th August

The Farm Cookery School

ALL HOLIDAY CLUBS HAVE VEGETARIAN OPTIONS

Timings & Prices vary per Age Group & Class
Please check each Class for Timings & Prices

£40  per Pod for 2 ChildrenPRICING

10am - 12pm

10am - 12pm

10am - 12pm

8+ Age Group Holiday Clubs
Spaghetti Bolognaise & Muffins

Chicken Parmigiana Subs & Duffins

Cheesy Bacon Puffs, Lemon Chicken, Pitta Bread & Flapjacks

Chicken Burritos with Homemade Tortillas & Polvorones

Spaghetti Bolognaise & Muffins

Pizza with Homemade Dough & Sauce plus Rocky Road

Weds 21st July

Tues 27th July

Tues 3rd August

Mon 9th August

Thurs 19th August

Mon 23rd August

£50  per Pod for 2 Children PRICING

10.30am - 1pm

2.30pm - 5pm

2.30pm - 5pm

10.30am - 1pm

10.30am - 1pm

10.30am - 1pm

11+ Age Group Holiday Clubs
Chicken Parmigiana Subs & Duffins

Cheesy Bacon Puffs, Lemon Chicken, Pitta Bread & Flapjacks

Chicken Burritos with Homemade Tortillas & Polvorones

Pizza with Homemade Dough & Sauce plus Rocky Road

Weds 28th July

Weds 4th August

Tues 10th August

Tues 24th August

£50  per Pod for 2 Children PRICING

Monday 19th - Tuesday 20th July   &   Monday 16th - Monday 17th August

8.30am - 4pm on Both Days

Pancakes, Jam Drop Biscuits, Tortilla Pizzas, Pretzels & Enchiladas to take home

Full English, Smoothies, Noodle Pots, Madeira Bake Off & Pie to take home

DATES

TIMINGS

DAY 1

DAY 2

11+ Age Group 2 Day Cookery Camp

£280 per Pod for 2 Children PRICING

10.30am - 1pm

2.30pm - 5pm

10.30am - 1pm

10.30am - 1pm


